SKATECANADA

BRITISH COLUMBIA/YUKON

Rank Competitor(s)

Tia Brunelle
Emily Bassani
Emily Aono
Lauren Westhaver
Julie Zhu
Stefanie Huffman
Lingzi Gao
Jasmine Randhawa
Marisa Mcgarry
Rebecca Sawatzky
Nicole Ell
Julie Huynh
Danielle Del Vicario
Alicia Rhodenizer
Jayme Dunn
Sooyoung Cho
Melissa Graham
Emma Critchley
Taylor Hui
Melissa Schreiber
21 Alexa Gemby
WD Marina Meredith
WD Meranda Smith
WD Anna Bobrovskaya
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2011 BC Coast WinterSkate

04.02.2011 to 06.02.2011

Junior Bronze Women (Group 13 & Over

Category Result Summary

Club Section

Burnaby FSC
Coquitlam SC
Sungod SC
Maple Ridge SC
Grandview SC
Coquitlam SC
Sungod SC
Abbotsford SC
Coquitlam SC
Aldergrove FSC
Cheam FSC
North Surrey SC
Mission FSC
Skate Lillooet
Abbotsford SC
Inlet SC

Sungod SC
Mission FSC
Newton FSC
Cloverdale SC
Port Coquitlam FSC
Coquitlam SC
Coquitlam SC
Coquitlam SC
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FP

25.87
20.61
20.56
20.38
20.09
20.05
19.47
17.99
17.63
17.10
16.95
16.89
16.87
16.00
15.03
14.93
14.34
14.31
13.87
13.72
9.88

Points

25.87
20.61
20.56
20.38
20.09
20.05
19.47
17.99
17.63
17.10
16.95
16.89
16.87
16.00
15.03
14.93
14.34
14.31
13.87
13.72
9.88
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